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DELTAVLINGAR
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Klappen

TOURRANKING SSS 2017 — Junior Dam

Klubb
Brélappen

Bralappen
Brélappen

Bralappen

Fodelsear|

2001
1999
1999
1999

Namn
NESS Lovisa

TJELL Elin
ANDERSSON Elin
OTTERSTROM PETRE Josefine
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